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**Appropriation 101031203.000    COUNCIL OFFICE SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102254 OFFICE SUPPLY COUNCIL OFFICE SUPPLIES 107.90COPY PAPER   /  /101031203.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101031203.000 107.90

**Appropriation 101031299.000    COUNCIL MISC SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 101925 NIC LANGFORD COUNCIL MISC SUPPLIES 15.99REIMB US EXTENTION CABLE

FROM BEST BUY

  /  /101031299.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101031299.000 15.99

**Appropriation 101031318.000    COUNCIL LEGAL SERVICES

12/16/2020 102246 CHRISTOPHER STURGEON COUNCIL LEGAL SERVICES 1845.00COUNCIL LEGAL SRV 11/30-12/9   /  /101031318.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101031318.000 1845.00

**Appropriation 101031389.000    COUNCIL IT SERVICES

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC COUNCIL IT SERVICES 967.0511/20 IT SRV   /  /101031389.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101031389.000 967.05

**Appropriation 101032389.000    C/T IT SERVICES

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC C/T IT SERVICES 918.0511/20 IT SRV   /  /101032389.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101032389.000 918.05

**Appropriation 101033174.000    POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT

12/16/2020 102220 SHANE BASSETT POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102196 DAVID KIRBY POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102218 RAY HALL POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102191 BRYAN COBURN POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102208 MARK PALMER POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102203 JOEL DEMOSS POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102212 NATHAN WALLS POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000
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12/16/2020 102201 JEFF KENNEDY POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102202 KEVIN CONKLIN POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102211 MICHAEL JOHNSON POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102195 DAVID FOOTE POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 100.00CELL ALLOTMENT 11-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102209 MATTHEW BAUER POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102205 JOHN SMITH POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 350.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102204 JOHN MILLER POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 6-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102193 CHRIS KRAFT POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101033174.000

12/16/2020 102225 THOMAS BAMFORTH POL CELL PHONE BENEFIT 250.00CELL ALLOTMENT 8-12   /  /101033174.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033174.000 4850.00

**Appropriation 101033204.000    POL SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102199 HIGHWAY PRESS INC POL SUPPLIES 118.702 PART 48 NOTICE FORMS   /  /101033204.000

12/16/2020 102199 HIGHWAY PRESS INC POL SUPPLIES 159.60PARKING VIOLATION STICKERS   /  /101033204.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033204.000 278.30

**Appropriation 101033213.000    POL GASOLINE

12/16/2020 101926 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE POL GASOLINE 836.67REIMB MCRS 11/19   /  /101033213.000

12/16/2020 101926 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE POL GASOLINE 1690.49REIMB MCRS 11/19   /  /101033213.000

12/16/2020 101949 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE POL GASOLINE 783.44REIMB MCRS 11/25   /  /101033213.000

12/16/2020 101949 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE POL GASOLINE 938.99REIMB MCRS 11/25   /  /101033213.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033213.000 4249.59

**Appropriation 101033215.000    POL TIRES & TUBES

12/16/2020 102192 BRIDGESTONE POL TIRES & TUBES 224.082 NEW TIRES 3069   /  /101033215.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033215.000 224.08

**Appropriation 101033261.000    POL CRIME DETECTION SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102188 ARROWHEAD SCIENTIFIC INC. POL CRIME DETECTION

SUPPLIES

34.44EVIDENCE COLLECTION TUBES   /  /101033261.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033261.000 34.44
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**Appropriation 101033292.000    POL K9 SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102198 FEEDERS SUPPLY POL K9 SUPPLIES 27.003 BAGS OF CEDAR SHAVINGS   /  /101033292.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033292.000 27.00

**Appropriation 101033317.000    POL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

12/16/2020 102226 TRANSUNION RISK AND

ALTERNATIVE DATA

SOLUTIONS

POL PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

314.20BACKGROUND CHECKS

11/1-11/30

  /  /101033317.000

12/16/2020 102224 THE ARTHUR COMPANY LLC POL PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

335.00INSTALL WARRIOR RACKS IN

RESTROOM

  /  /101033317.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033317.000 649.20

**Appropriation 101033323.000    POL POSTAGE

12/16/2020 102257 DANNA ABELL POL POSTAGE 8.00REIMB PETTY CASH   /  /101033323.000

12/16/2020 102230 UPS POL POSTAGE 37.54SHIPPING TO RETURN LIGHTS   /  /101033323.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033323.000 45.54

**Appropriation 101033329.000    POL INTERNET SERVICE

12/16/2020 102200 IN OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY POL INTERNET SERVICE 118.4111/20 NETWORK ACCESS   /  /101033329.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033329.000 118.41

**Appropriation 101033333.000    POL ADV - NOTICES

12/16/2020 102214 RAYCOM MEDIA INC POL ADV - NOTICES 165.00VETEREN'S DAY AD   /  /101033333.000

12/16/2020 102214 RAYCOM MEDIA INC POL ADV - NOTICES 135.00VETEREN'S DAY AD   /  /101033333.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033333.000 300.00

**Appropriation 101033336.000    POL INS OTHER THAN GROUP

12/16/2020 102137 BRIT GLOBAL SPECIALTY USA POL INS OTHER THAN

GROUP

15000.00CLAIM DEDUCTIBLE   /  /101033336.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033336.000 15000.00

**Appropriation 101033351.000    POL REPAIR EQUIPMENT
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12/16/2020 102231 VALVOLINE INSTANT OIL

CHANGE

POL REPAIR EQUIPMENT 496.2611/20 FLEET OIL CHANGES   /  /101033351.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033351.000 496.26

**Appropriation 101033353.000    POL SERVICE CONTRACTS

12/16/2020 102187 ARAMARK  UNIFORM &

CAREER APP

POL SERVICE CONTRACTS 96.54MAT SRV   /  /101033353.000

12/16/2020 102244 ARAMARK  UNIFORM &

CAREER APP

POL SERVICE CONTRACTS 96.54MAT SRV   /  /101033353.000

12/16/2020 102222 SHRED-IT POL SERVICE CONTRACTS 79.54SHRED SRV   /  /101033353.000

12/16/2020 102232 XEROX CORPORATION POL SERVICE CONTRACTS 63.77COPIER MAINT 10/21-11/21   /  /101033353.000

12/16/2020 102194 WEAVER HOLDINGS LLC POL SERVICE CONTRACTS 195.0012/20 CLEANING SRV -

SUBSTATION

  /  /101033353.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033353.000 531.39

**Appropriation 101033389.000    POL IT SERVICES

12/16/2020 102197 DELL MARKETING LP POL IT SERVICES 96.118 PORT NETGEAR SWITCH   /  /101033389.000

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC POL IT SERVICES 1849.0511/20 IT SRV   /  /101033389.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033389.000 1945.16

**Appropriation 101033399.000    POL MISC SERVICES, CHARGES

12/16/2020 102257 DANNA ABELL POL MISC SERVICES,

CHARGES

93.75REIMB PETTY CASH   /  /101033399.000

12/16/2020 102257 DANNA ABELL POL MISC SERVICES,

CHARGES

48.75REIMB PETTY CASH   /  /101033399.000

12/16/2020 102190 BACHMAN AUTO GROUP POL MISC SERVICES,

CHARGES

359.71PROGRAM KEY FOB K-9 3057   /  /101033399.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101033399.000 502.21

**Appropriation 101034174.000    P/D CELL PHONE BENEFIT

12/16/2020 101939 BRANDON SKAGGS P/D CELL PHONE BENEFIT 300.00CELL ALLOTMENT 7-12   /  /101034174.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101034174.000 300.00
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**Appropriation 101034203.000    P/D OFFICE SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102253 OFFICE SUPPLY P/D OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.67BATTERIES, POWER STRIP   /  /101034203.000

12/16/2020 102253 OFFICE SUPPLY P/D OFFICE SUPPLIES 111.70SCISSORS, PAPER, DESK CAL   /  /101034203.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101034203.000 146.37

**Appropriation 101034213.000    P/D GASOLINE

12/16/2020 101949 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE P/D GASOLINE 48.52REIMB MCRS 11/25   /  /101034213.000

12/16/2020 101926 TOWN OF CLARKSVILLE P/D GASOLINE 66.55REIMB MCRS 11/19   /  /101034213.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101034213.000 115.07

**Appropriation 101034306.000    P/D CONTRACTED MINUTES

SECRETARY

12/16/2020 102250 LAURA BORHO P/D CONTRACTED MINUTES

SECRETARY

75.0011/4 PLAN COMM MTG MINUTES   /  /101034306.000

12/16/2020 102014 LAURA BORHO P/D CONTRACTED MINUTES

SECRETARY

75.0010/24 BZA MEETING   /  /101034306.000

12/16/2020 102250 LAURA BORHO P/D CONTRACTED MINUTES

SECRETARY

75.0011/18 BZA MTG MINUTES   /  /101034306.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101034306.000 225.00

**Appropriation 101034319.001    BLDG ENGINEERING SERVICES

12/16/2020 102248 JACOBI TOOMBS AND LANZ

INC

BLDG ENGINEERING

SERVICES

4015.00PLAN REVIEW   /  /101034319.001

SubTotal Appropriation 101034319.001 4015.00

**Appropriation 101034389.000    P/D IT SERVICES

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC P/D IT SERVICES 844.0511/20 IT SRV   /  /101034389.000

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC BLDG IT SERVICES 893.0511/20 IT SRV   /  /101034389.001

SubTotal Appropriation 101034389.001 1737.10

**Appropriation 101035174.000    COURT CELL PHONE BENEFIT

12/16/2020 102134 AMANDA CRAIG COURT CELL PHONE

BENEFIT

600.00CELL ALLOTMENT 1/20-12/20   /  /101035174.000
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12/16/2020 102144 JAMES GUILFOYLE COURT CELL PHONE

BENEFIT

960.00CELL ALLOTMENT 1/20-12/20   /  /101035174.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101035174.000 1560.00

**Appropriation 101036157.000    SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

12/16/2020 102256 RED WING SHOE STORE SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 15.74BOOTS -NEFF   /  /101036157.000

12/16/2020 102256 RED WING SHOE STORE SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 19.99BOOTS - HICKS   /  /101036157.000

12/16/2020 102256 RED WING SHOE STORE SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 19.99BOOTS -LOVE   /  /101036157.000

12/16/2020 101975 BUSH KELLER SPORTING

GOODS

SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 451.50CLOTHING ORDER   /  /101036157.000

12/16/2020 102245 BOOT BARN SAN CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 29.99BOOTS - KIDWELL   /  /101036157.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036157.000 537.21

**Appropriation 101036215.000    SAN TIRES & TUBES

12/16/2020 102003 BEST ONE KENTUCKIANA INC SAN TIRES & TUBES 205.001 RETREAD FOR #31   /  /101036215.00014032

12/16/2020 102154 BEST ONE KENTUCKIANA INC SAN TIRES & TUBES 1457.66TIRES #6   /  /101036215.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036215.000 1662.66

**Appropriation 101036249.000    SAN  MISC SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 101976 HEUSER HARDWARE CO INC SAN  MISC SUPPLIES 444.25MISC SUPPLIES   /  /101036249.000

12/16/2020 102012 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC SAN  MISC SUPPLIES 2043.262 LAPTOPS, 1 DOCK, 1

MONITOR

  /  /101036249.000

12/16/2020 102024 TEAM EJP - JEFFERSONVILLE SAN  MISC SUPPLIES 85.45PARTS FOR WATER LINE

REPAIR @ PW

  /  /101036249.000

12/16/2020 102024 TEAM EJP - JEFFERSONVILLE SAN  MISC SUPPLIES 231.92PARTS FOR WATER LINE

REPAIR @ PW

  /  /101036249.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036249.000 2804.88

**Appropriation 101036333.000    SAN MISC PRINTING

12/16/2020 102011 HIGHWAY PRESS INC SAN MISC PRINTING 118.55"UNABLE TO SERVICE" PADS   /  /101036333.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036333.000 118.55

**Appropriation 101036356.000    SAN HOUSEHLD, LAUNDRY,



APVREGISTER.FRX

Date: 12/10/2020 09:36:25 AM

Installed by the Civil Town of Clarksville-2012

Accounts Payable Register

Page : 7

DATE 

FILED APV # NAME OF PAYEE APPROPRIATION AMOUNT CHECK # MEMORANDUMDESCRIPTION

CHECK 

DATEAPPROP #PO #

CLEANING

12/16/2020 102155 CINTAS CORPORATION SAN HOUSEHLD, LAUNDRY,

CLEANING

192.83TOWELS, SOAP, RUGS   /  /101036356.000

12/16/2020 102155 CINTAS CORPORATION SAN HOUSEHLD, LAUNDRY,

CLEANING

192.83TOWELS, SOAP, RUGS   /  /101036356.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036356.000 385.66

**Appropriation 101036389.000    SAN (PW) IT SERVICES

12/16/2020 102142 INFINITE SOLUTIONS LLC SAN (PW) IT SERVICES 280.4011/20 IT SRV   /  /101036389.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036389.000 280.40

**Appropriation 101036392.000    SAN COMPOSTING,  RECYCLING

12/16/2020 102004 CCE, INC SAN COMPOSTING,

RECYCLING

1280.00LEAF DISPOSAL   /  /101036392.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101036392.000 1280.00

**Appropriation 101037157.000    GAR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

12/16/2020 101975 BUSH KELLER SPORTING

GOODS

GAR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 27.50CLOTHING ORDER   /  /101037157.000

12/16/2020 102245 BOOT BARN GAR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 20.98BOOTS -SUELL   /  /101037157.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101037157.000 48.48

**Appropriation 101037219.000    GAR SUPPLIES

12/16/2020 102152 ALL STATE FORD TRUCK

SALES

GAR SUPPLIES 70.83ELEMENT #6   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 115.96CLEANER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 27.71FUEL, OIL FILTER TRK# 33   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 3.66OIL FILTER TRK# 8   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 21.99FUEL, AIR FILTERS TRK# 31   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 23.70A/C BLOWER MOTOR TRK# 2   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 53.35METER-LM# 1   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES -15.40CREDIT RETURN   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 3.69SHOP BUCKET   /  /101037219.000



APVREGISTER.FRX

Date: 12/10/2020 09:36:25 AM

Installed by the Civil Town of Clarksville-2012

Accounts Payable Register

Page : 8

DATE 

FILED APV # NAME OF PAYEE APPROPRIATION AMOUNT CHECK # MEMORANDUMDESCRIPTION

CHECK 

DATEAPPROP #PO #

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 7.43FUEL FILTER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 7.03FUEL FILTER TRK # 34   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 71.28FUEL, AIR, OIL FILTER TRK# 4   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 126.06BATTERY COMPRESSOR   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 14.22OIL, AIR FILTER TRK# 35   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 9.54OIL, OIL FILTER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 60.72OIL, AIR, FUEL FILTER TRK# 4   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 14.22AIR, OIL FILTER TRK# 16   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 12.96FUEL TREATMENT/CARB

CLEANER

  /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 3.42OIL FILTER TRK# 31   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 45.66SWITCHES TRK# 48   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 143.65BRAKE PADS/ROTORS TRK # 41   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 5.66TRANS FILTER TRK# 31   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 14.36AIR, OIL FILTER TRK# 15   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 40.91ANTI-FREEZE RESERVOIR TRK#

41

  /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 63.48BRAKE FLUID   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 64.24OIL, AIR, FUEL FILTER TRK# 50   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 52.14ANTI FREEZE   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 11.00OIL FILTER TRK# 34   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 53.35METER-LM# 3   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 15.45AIR, OIL FILTER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 95.82OIL, OIL FILTER TRK#11   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 292.85FUEL PUMP TRK# 16   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102161 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 82.19GAS PEDAL SENSOR #15   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 21.16SHOP SUPPLIES   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 8.18OIL, AIR FILTER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 142.35FUEL, AIR FILTERS TRK# 43   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 8.74PART FOR SHOP CART   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 39.25FILTERS TRK#45   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 71.15OIL, AIR, FUEL FILTER TRK# 34   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 127.99RED GREASE   /  /101037219.000
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12/16/2020 102161 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 45.07THROTTLE POS SENSOR #45   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 18.94BULBS TRK# 23   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 81.29OIL, FUEL, AIR FILTER C# 4   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES -216.13RETURN CREDIT   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 10.80AIR FILTER TRK# 3   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 53.35METER-LM# 2   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 6.32RECEPTACLE TRK # 35   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 148.71WIPER CRANK TRK#15   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102249 KENNEY MACHINERY GAR SUPPLIES 296.92SPINLE ARM ASSEMBLY   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102015 LOUISVILLE AUTO SPRING GAR SUPPLIES 79.64U-BOLT TRUCK #32   /  /101037219.00014106

12/16/2020 102243 ANDERSON'S SALES AND

SERVICE INC

GAR SUPPLIES 958.01BOTTOM FEED ROLLER C #1   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102018 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR SUPPLIES 8.95MARKER LAMP TRUCK #23   /  /101037219.00014104

12/16/2020 102016 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR SUPPLIES 152.06ABS BRACKET #14   /  /101037219.00014100

12/16/2020 102020 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR SUPPLIES 98.952 CENTER BEARING #32   /  /101037219.00014096

12/16/2020 102020 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR SUPPLIES 98.952 CENTER BEARING #32   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102017 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR SUPPLIES 77.90EXITER #32   /  /101037219.00014098

12/16/2020 102160 MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT INC GAR SUPPLIES 238.14VALVE TK #36   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102002 AIR GAS, LLC GAR SUPPLIES 125.52WELDING SUPPLIES   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 101980 WINZER CORPORATIOIN GAR SUPPLIES 414.88MISC NUTS, BOLTS, SUPPLIES   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 145.00ANTI-FREEZE   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 55.082- CYCLE OIL   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102010 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 33.90RAIN X   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102010 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 167.14RADIATOR TRK # 17   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 6237.56HYD HOSE FITTINGS - STOCK   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 17.67COOLER LINE # 17   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 39.12CAM HOLDER   /  /101037219.000

12/16/2020 102159 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY GAR SUPPLIES 124.40GREASE   /  /101037219.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101037219.000 11550.09

**Appropriation 101037249.000    GAR SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

12/16/2020 102022 MBE, LLC GAR SMALL TOOLS &

EQUIPMENT

180.98SHOP TOOLS   /  /101037249.000
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SubTotal Appropriation 101037249.000 180.98

**Appropriation 101037351.000    GAR CONTR REPAIR EQUIPMENT

12/16/2020 102019 LARSON GROUP, THE GAR CONTR REPAIR

EQUIPMENT

22121.14REPLACE ENG IN TRK #33   /  /101037351.000

12/16/2020 101971 BEST ONE KENTUCKIANA INC GAR CONTR REPAIR

EQUIPMENT

44.00FLAT REPAIR #4   /  /101037351.00014097

12/16/2020 101972 BEST ONE KENTUCKIANA INC GAR CONTR REPAIR

EQUIPMENT

35.00MOUNT & DISMOUNT OUR

PROVIDED TIRE

  /  /101037351.00014087

12/16/2020 102025 WHEATLEY TRUCK PARTS, LLC GAR CONTR REPAIR

EQUIPMENT

519.76CYLINDER REBUILD LM2   /  /101037351.000

SubTotal Appropriation 101037351.000 22719.90

**Appropriation 101039157.000    STR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

12/16/2020 102256 RED WING SHOE STORE STR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 15.74BOOTS -CUMMINGS   /  /101039157.000

12/16/2020 101975 BUSH KELLER SPORTING

GOODS

STR CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 55.00CLOTHING ORDER   /  /101039157.000

12/16/2020 101975 BUSH KELLER SPORTING

GOODS
